Hollywood LED Vanity
HLWV Series
Features
This contemporary clean line design provides a dramatic look with bevel housing.
Three and four light option. Fixture mounts to a standard junction box
(not included) on a wall.
Construction
The frame and backplate is 20-gauge die-formed from steel.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
L
H
D
L
H
D
Black   LED   Adjustable CCT   L H D
HLWV240517LAJMVBK ( 3-Light)  20W   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K  24" 4-3/4"  4"
HLWV240522LAJMVBK (4-Light)  28W   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K  24" 4"4-3/4"
 Lumens
2130
3010
Delivered
Satin Nickel
HLWV240517LAJMVSN ( 3-Light)
HLWV240522LAJMVSN (4-Light)